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Place  Name

1
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HAWK, TODD
SAPPINGTON, DARYL
JONES, KEVIN
REESE, NATHAN

SAPPINGTON,
COURTNEY

BURGOON, WILLIAM
BREESE, JOHN
RANDEL, KOY
HULS, NATHAN
UNRUH, ELBA
POTTER, ROB
REEVES, DARREN
LUTTRELL, DANIEL
LYTLE, MASON
LYMAN, AMANDA
OWINGS, LUKE
FREEL, IAN
CHERRY, MATTHEW
VLCEK, NICOLE
NEWHOUSE, STACI
GRIFFITH, SARAH
EVERHART, TAYLOR
PLUSH, EMILY
PERRY, ABBY
DONOVAN, AMANDA
DUNCANSEN, ASHLEY
JEROME, MICAIAH
JEROME, ANGELA
CRIBBS, JOE
HUDSON, KEITH
LEE, DALYNN

LEE, CURTIS
BRUNGARDT, WYATT
REESE, STEVE
CRIBBS, CATHY
HERRMAN, ADDISON
EVERHART, MICHAEL
EVANS, AIDEN
REED, MILES
CHERRY, MEGAN
REESE, MARY
BRUNGARDT, JUDD
EVANS, AMELIA
EVANS, AMANDA
REESE, BROOKE
REESE, RENE
KATZER, SARAH
REYNOLDS, TRACY
LEE, SCOTT
BRUNGARDT, MELANIE
WENENN, RACHEL
EVERHART, DENISE
GRIFFITH, CARLA
JONES, SHERRY
HARDING, NICKIE
BOEHM, KATY

Hometown

GARDNER, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
GARDNER, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS

GARDNER, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
BALDWIN, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS
OTTAWA, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS

EUDORA, KS
EUDORA, KS
EUDORA, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
EUDORA, KS
OLATHE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS

WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS
WELLSVILLE, KS

GARNETT, KS
BALDWIN, KS
BALDWIN, KS

Type Bib #

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
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RUNNER
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RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
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1256
1246
1231
1238
1247

1207
1265
1255
1228
1248
1237
1244
1257
1234
1233
1235
1224
1210
1249
1252
1259
1223
1253
1236
1263
1264
1230
1229
1213
1227
1300
1261
1206
1240
1214
1226
1220
1219
1266
1212
1239
1203
1218
1216
1242
1241
1254
1245
1262
1204
1250
1221
1258
1232
1225
1202

Time

00:20:16.090

00:21:21.363
00:23:20.466
00:23:44.230
00:24:26.970

00:24:49.620
00:25:00.170
00:25:06.926
00:26:42.020
00:27:24.966
00:27:39.540
00:27:50.223
00:27:51.080
00:28:25.343
00:28:36.483
00:28:48.830
00:28:54.443
00:29:36.670
00:29:39.553
00:29:43.720
00:29:45.173
00:30:41.216
00:31:19.483
00:32:15.900
00:32:21.173
00:32:21.376
00:33:38.886
00:33:41.226
00:33:52.236
00:34:11.286
00:34:14.066
00:34:15.970
00:34:19.713
00:34:59.606
00:35:12.990
00:36:11.683
00:37:34.310
00:37:35.143
00:37:40.773
00:38:09.223
00:38:09.223
00:38:15.170
00:42:33.426
00:42:34.066
00:44:08.100
00:44:16.190
00:44:31.990
00:44:42.606
00:46:15.040
00:46:18.976
00:46:49.480
00:47:14.020
00:50:18.033
00:50:20.656
00:50:28.250
00:50:34.183

Pace _Speed

6:31/M
6:52/M
7:31M
7:38M
7:52M

7:59/M
8:.03M
8:05M
8:36/M
8:49/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:09M
912/
9:16/M
9:18'M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:52/M
10:05/M
10:23M
10:25/M
10:25M
10:49/M
10:50M
10:54/M
11:00M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:03M
11:15/M
11:20M
11:39/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:17/M
12:17M
12:19M
13:42M
13:42M
14:12/M
14:15/M
14:20M
14:23/M
14:53/M
14:54/M
15:04/M
15:12/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:14/M
16:16/M

9.2mph
8.7mph
8.0mph
7.9mph
7.6mph

7.5mph
7.5mph
7.4mph
7.0mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.3mph
6.3mph
6.3mph
6.3mph
6.1mph
6.0mph
5.8mph
5.8mph
5.8mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.2mph
5.0mph
5.0mph
5.0mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.4mph
4.4mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
3.9mph
3.7mph
3.7mph
3.7mph
3.7mph

WELLSVILLE DAYS 5K FAMILY RUN/WALK

Line-Fhrough = Disqualified

_Gender _ Age
MALE 35
MALE 35
MALE 45
MALE 25

FEMALE 25
MALE 45
MALE 36
MALE 12
MALE 36
MALE 35
MALE 55
MALE 55
MALE 49
MALE 5

FEMALE 35
MALE 15
MALE 5
MALE 25

FEMALE 35

FEMALE 43

FEMALE 20

FEMALE 15

FEMALE 26

FEMALE 25

FEMALE 37

FEMALE 40
MALE 5

FEMALE 35
MALE 55
MALE 45
MALE 11
MALE 13
MALE 5
MALE 55

FEMALE 55

FEMALE 5
MALE 45
MALE 5
MALE 9

FEMALE 15

FEMALE 15
MALE 45

FEMALE 5

FEMALE 35

FEMALE 5

FEMALE 55

FEMALE 38

FEMALE 55
MALE 50

FEMALE 45

FEMALE 35

FEMALE 45

FEMALE 59

FEMALE 55

FEMALE 35

FEMALE 35

1D Numbe

1246
1231
1238
1247

1207

1228
1248
1237
1244

1234
1233
1235
1224
1210
1249

1223

1236

1230
1229
1213
1227

1206
1240
1214
1226
1220
1219

1212
1239
1203
1218
1216
1242
1241

1245

1204
1250
1221

1232
1225
1202
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WELLSVILLE DAYS 5K FAMILY RUN/WALK

Place Name Hometown Type Bib# Time Pace _Speed _ Gender Age 1D Number

57  WITTMAN, AMBER BALDWIN, KS RUNNER 1251  00:50:35.590 16:17/M 3.7mph FEMALE 35 1251

58 BRUNGARDT,MAGGIE ~ WELLSVILLE, KS RUNNER 1205  00:53:41.993 17:17/M 3.5mph FEMALE 5 1205

59 REESE, GRACE WELLSVILLE, KS RUNNER 1243  00:56:04.870 18:03/M 3.3mph FEMALE 5 1243

60 CHERRY, ELIZABETH WELLSVILLE, KS RUNNER 1211  00:56:05.290 18:03/M 3.3mph FEMALE 25 1211
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Bib#
1. 1234
2. 1224
3. 1230
4. 1300
5. 1206
6. 1219
7. 1266
Bib#
1 1226
2. 1218
3. 1242
4. 1205
5. 1243
Bib#
1. 1256
2. 1235
3. 1261
Bib#
1 1223
2. 1212
3. 1239
Bib#
1. 1238
2. 1210
Bib#
1. 1247
2. 1259
3. 1253
4. 1236
5 1211
Bib#
1. 1256

Wellsville Days 5k Famil

Male - 0 to 11
Name Time
Lytle, Mason 28:25.343
Freel, lan 28:54.443
Jerome, Micaiah 33:38.886
Lee, Dalynn 34:14.066
Brungardt, Wyatt 34:19.713
Evans, Aiden 37:35.143
Reed, Miles 37:40.773

Female - 0 to 11

Name Time

Herrman, Addison 36:11.683
Evans, Amelia 42:33.426
Reese, Brooke 44:08.100
Brungardt, Maggie 53:41.993
Reese, Grace 56:04.870

Male - 12 to 19

Name Time

Randel, Koy 25:06.926
Owings, Luke 28:48.830
Lee, Curtis 34:15.970

Female - 12 to 19

Name Time

Everhart, Taylor 30:41.216
Cherry, Megan 38:00.223
Reese, Mary 38:00.223

Male - 20 to 29

Namo Time

Reese, Nathan 23:44.230
Cherry, Matthew 29:36.670

Female - 20 to 29

Name Time

Sappington, Courtney ~ 24:26.970
Griffith, Sarah 29:45.173
Plush, Emily 31:19.483
Perry, Abby 32:15.900
Cherry, Elizabeth 56:05.290

Male - 30 to 39
Time

20:16.090

Name

Hawk, Todd
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

city
Wellsville

Lawrence

Eudora

Wellsville

Wellsville

city
Olathe

Wellsville
Wellsville
Wellsville

Wellsville

city

Wellsville

city
Wellsviliz

Wellsville

Wellsville

city
Wellsville

Wellsville

city
Gardner

Wellsville

Wellsville
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1248
1265
1228
1248

Bib#
1233
1249
1263
1229
1216
1254
1250
1225
1202
1251

Bib#
1231

1207
1257
1227
1220
1203

Bib#
1252

1264
1204
1221

Bib#
1237

1244
1213
1240
1262

Bib#
1214

Run/Walk
Sappington, Daryl 21:21.363
Breese, John 25:00.170
Huls, Nathan 26:42.020
Unruh, Elba 27:24.966

Female - 30 to 39
Name Time
Lyman, Amanda 28:36.483
Vicek, Nicole 29:39.553
Donovan, Amanda 32:21.173
Jerome, Angela 33:41.226
Evans, Amanda 42:34.066
Katzer, Sarah 44:31.990
Wenenn, Rachel 46:49.480
Harding, Nickie 50:28.250
Boehm, Katy 50:34.183
Wittman, Amber 50:35.590

Male - 40 to 49

Name Time
Jones, Kevin 23:20.466
Burgoon, William 24:49.620
Luttrell, Daniel 27:51.080
Hudson, Keith 34:11.286
Everhart, Michael 37:34.310
Brungardt, Judd 38:15.170

Female - 40 to 49
Name Time
Newhouse, Staci 29:43720
Duncansen, Ashley 32:21376
Brungardt, Melanie 46:18.976
Everhart, Denise 47:14.020

Male - 50 to 89

Name Time
Potter, Rob 27:39.540
Reeves, Darren 27:50.223
Cribbs, Joe 33:52.236
Reese, Steve 34:59.606
Lee, Scott 46:15.040

Female - 50 to 89
Name Time
Cribbs, Cathy 35:12.990
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Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Gardner

Gardner

Wellsville

city
Ottawa

Wellsville

Eudora

Wellsville

Wellsville
Baldwin
Baldwin

Baldwin

city
Wellsville

Wellsville

Wellsville
Wellsville

Wellsville

city

Wellsville

Wellsville

city
Wellsville

Baldwin
Eudora

Wellsville

city
Eudora
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1241  Reese, Rene
1245  Reynolds, Tracy
1258  Griffith, Carla
1232 Jones, Sherry
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44:16.190
44:42.606
50:18.033
50:20.656

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Wellsville

Wellsville

Garnett
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